
CRICOS No: 03219A  RTO No: 22424

347-351 Victoria Street
Brunswick, Vic 3056 Australia

AUSTRALIAN CAREERS EDUCATION

ABN:69136260252 ACN:136260252
CRICOS No: 03219A  RTO No: 22424

Date  Day  Holiday
1 Jan  Mon  New Year's Day
26 Jan  Fri  Australia Day
12 Mar Mon  Labour Day

30 Mar Fri  Good Friday
31 Mar Sat  Day following Good Friday
1 Apr  Sun  Easter Sunday

2 Apr  Mon  Easter Monday
25 Apr  Wed  Anzac Day
11 Jun  Mon  Queen's Birthday
28 Sep Fri  AFL Grand Final Friday*

6 Nov  Tue  Melbourne Cup Day 
25 Dec Tue  Christmas Day
26 Dec Wed  Boxing Day

2018

PH: 03 9380 1414  |  FAX:  03 9380 1811
www.ace.vic.edu.au  |  info@ace.vic.edu.au

Head Office: 347-351 Victoria St, Brunswick VIC 3056 Australia | Donald Street Campus:  149-151 Donald St, Brunswick East VIC 3057
Victoria Street Campus:  347-351 Victoria St, Brunswick VIC 3056

Hospitality
Certi�cate III in Commercial Cookery (SIT30816)
Certi�cate IV in Commercial Cookery (SIT40516)
Diploma of Hospitality Management (SIT50416)

Business
Certi�cate IV in Business (BSB40215)
Diploma of Business (BSB50215)
Advanced Diploma of Business (BSB60215)

Automotive
Certi�cate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology (AUR30616)
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VICTORIA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2018



Date  Day  Holiday
1 Jan  Tue  New Year's Day
26 Jan  Sat  Australia Day
28 Jan  Mon  Australia Day Holiday

11 Mar Mon  Labour Day
19 Apr  Fri  Good Friday
20 Apr  Sat  Day following Good Friday

21 Apr  Sun  Easter Sunday
22 Apr  Mon  Easter Monday
25 Apr  Thu  Anzac Day
10 Jun  Mon  Queen's Birthday

5 Nov  Tue  Melbourne Cup Day *
25 Dec Wed  Christmas Day
26 Dec Thu  Boxing Day

VICTORIA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2019

2019

PH: 03 9380 1414  |  FAX:  03 9380 1811
www.ace.vic.edu.au  |  info@ace.vic.edu.au

Head Office: 347-351 Victoria St, Brunswick VIC 3056 Australia | Donald Street Campus:  149-151 Donald St, Brunswick East VIC 3057
Victoria Street Campus:  347-351 Victoria St, Brunswick VIC 3056

Hospitality
Certi�cate III in Commercial Cookery (SIT30816)
Certi�cate IV in Commercial Cookery (SIT40516)
Diploma of Hospitality Management (SIT50416)

Business
Certi�cate IV in Business (BSB40215)
Diploma of Business (BSB50215)
Advanced Diploma of Business (BSB60215)

Automotive
Certi�cate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology (AUR30616)
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